11/15/2022

BOTTOM S

PENNY

QUARTER4

RIGHT S

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BOTTOM S

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
QUARTER4

Totals:
RIGHT S

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

Spot Action Repor

NumOfNums Sales
40 $3.00
$3.00

8 $161.50
$161.50

4 $82.40
$82.40

40 $3.00
$3.00

1 $95.00
2 $83.40
3 $282.50
$460.90

40 $4.00
$4.00

$714.80

Winners

$6.00

$6.00
$120.00

$120.00
$3.75

$3.75
$0.00

$0.00
$76.40
$10.00
$35.20

$121.60
$0.00

$0.00

$251.35

Cz

Hold
($3.00)

($3.00)
$41.50

$41.50
$78.65

$78.65
$3.00

$3.00
$18.60
$73.40
$247.30

$339.30
$4.00

$4.00

$463.45

Per centOfSales

0.42

0.42
22.59

22.59
1153

11.53
0.42

0.42
13.29
11.67
39.52

64.48
0.56

0.56

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.80

1.00

0.95

0.80

0.50
0.50
0.54

0.80

WeightedAve
0.00

0.23

0.11

0.00

0.07
0.06
0.21

0.00

0.68



